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Performance Experience 
Leonora 
Leonora  
Soprano Soloist 
Soprano Soloist 
Contessa Almaviva (cover) 
Mother 
Rusalka (cover) 
Micaëla (cover) 
Soprano Soloist 
Soprano Soloist 
Anna Sørensen 
Thaïs (cover) 
Kitty Hart 
Contessa Almaviva 
Eleonora (cover) 
Musetta 
Miss Copeland 
Millicent Jordan (cover) 
Woglinde 
Freia (cover) 
Anna Bolena (scene) 
#2  
Soprano Soloist 
Juliette 
Micaëla 
Steampunk 
Bea 
Mary Willis 
Soprano Soloist 
Soprano Soloist 
 
Competitions & Awards 
3rd Place 
3rd  Place 
Recipient 
1st  Place 
 
Training and Education 
Young Artist 
Young Artist 
Resident Artist 
Participant 
Apprentice Artist 
Master of Music 
Young Artist 
Bachelor of Music 

 
Il Trovatore 
Il Trovatore 
Requiem, Mozart 
Symphony No. 9, Beethoven 
Le nozze di Figaro 
Hansel and Gretel 
Rusalka 
Carmen 
Ah! Perfido, Beethoven 
Songfest, Bernstein 
Silent Night 
Thaïs 
Dead Man Walking 
Le nozze di Figaro 
L’assedio di Calais, Donizetti 
La bohème 
Dinner at Eight, Bolcom (premiere) 
Dinner at Eight, Bolcom (premiere) 
Das Rheingold 
Das Rheingold 
Anna Bolena 
Transformations, Susa 
Elijah, Mendelssohn 
Roméo et Juliette 
La tragédie de Carmen 
Speed Dating Tonight! (premiere) 
Three Decembers 
Cold Sassy Tree 
Mass in C minor, Mozart 
Mass in C major, Schubert 
 
 
MONCA 
MONCA 
Anne J. O’Donnell Award 
Madame Palmai-Tenser Competition 
 
 
Adler Fellowship 
Young Artist Program 
Resident Artist Program 
Training Program 
Young Artist Program 
Voice Performance 
Janiec Opera Company 
Music Education 

 
Pensacola Opera 
Opera San Jose 
Buffalo Philharmonic 
San Francisco Symphony 
San Francisco Opera 
San Francisco Opera 
San Francisco Opera 
San Francisco Opera 
Sacramento Philharmonic 
Oakland Philharmonic 
The Glimmerglass Festival  
Minnesota Opera 
Minnesota Opera 
Minnesota Opera 
The Glimmerglass Festival 
Minnesota Opera  
Minnesota Opera 
Minnesota Opera 
Minnesota Opera 
Minnesota Opera 
Merola Opera Program 
Merola Opera Program 
Tallahassee Music Guild 
Florida State University 
Brevard Music Center 
Brevard Music Center 
Florida State University 
Florida State University 
Tallahassee Music Guild 
Western NY Orchestra 
 
 
Eastern Region 
Upper Midwest Region 
Sarasota Opera 
Mobile Opera 
 
 
San Francisco Opera Center 
The Glimmerglass Festival 
Minnesota Opera 
Merola Opera Program 
Sarasota Opera 
Florida State University 
Brevard Music Center 
SUNY Fredonia 
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 2020 
 2020 
 2019 
 2019  
 2019 
 2019 
 2019 
 2019 
 2019 
 2018 
 2018 
 2018 
 2017 
 2017 
 2017 
 2017 
 2017 
 2016 
 2016 
 2016 
 2016 
 2015 
 2014 
 2013 
 2013 
 2013 
 2013 
 2013 
 2011 
 
 
2018 
2017 
2015 
2014 
 
 
2019 
2017-2018 
2016-2018 
2016 
2015 
2014 
2013 
2012 


